
High Score – Burlington, VT 
 

Mini Girl Photogenic  
Winner – Reagan Brown – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

 
Young Girl Photogenic  

1st Runner Up – Jordyn Miner – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
Winner – Jillian Thompson – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

 
Teen Girl Photogenic  

Winner – Kamille Lucey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
 

Young Girl Formal Modeling  
1st Runner Up – Jordyn Miner – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
Winner – Jillian Thompson – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

 
Young Girl Fashion Modeling 

1st Runner Up – Jillian Thompson – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
Winner – Jordyn Miner – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

 
Teen Girl Formal Modeling 

Winner – Kamille Lucey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
 

Teen Girl Fashion Modeling 
Winner – Kamille Lucey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

 
Overall Model 

Winner - Kamille Lucey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
 

Emerging Artist Petite Miss Elite 
2nd Runner Up - #125 Lemonade - Gloria Dooh Collins – Studio EDML 

1st Runner Up - #103 Edelweiss – Rinley Rothy – Electric Youth Dance Company 
Winner - #123 Fly – Lily Berger – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

 
Emerging Artist Junior Miss Elite  

Finalist - #25 Tiny Dancer - Lillian Hungerford – Electric Youth Dance Company 
Finalist - #26 There’ll Be Some Changes – Ruth Eastman – Electric Youth Dance Company 

Finalist - #35 Tornado – Isobel Ploof – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
4th  Runner Up - #84 Dandelions – Aubrey Dowling – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

3rd Runner Up - #23 Raspberry Beret – Kinsleigh Covey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
2nd Runner Up – #83.1 How Will I Know – Lily Ann Charles – Studio EDML  

1st Runner Up - #29 Get Into The Groove – Jordyn Miner – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
Winner – #11 Hit The Road Jack – Ella Dooh Collins – Studio EDML 

 
Emerging Artist Teen Miss Elite  

4th Runner Up - #60 Bigger Person – Lily Benoure – Electric Youth Dance Company 
3rd Runner Up - #63 Move Your Body – Sydney Chaput- Graves – Electric Youth Dance Company 

2nd Runner Up - # 95.1 Rise Up – Lydia Cadorette – Shooting Star Dance Studio 
1st Runner Up - #4 Born Ready – Madison Noury – Shooting Star Dance Studio 

Winner - #82 Vampire – Kamille Lucey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
 
 



Emerging Artist Miss Elite 
Winner - #44 Glory Days – Natalie St Mary – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

 
Junior Miss Elite  

3rd Runner Up - #160 Coastline – Peyton Stratton – Studio 3 Dance 
2nd Runner Up - #179 Alaska – Cora Edenfield – Studio 3 Dance 

1st Runner Up - #173 Applause – Brynn Bissonnette – Studio 3 Dance 
Winner - #172 Deserted – Alexandria Dagesse – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Teen Miss Elite 

Finalist - #260 Still Have You – Emma Wasilewski – Electric Youth Dance Company 
Finalist - #250 Mr Cellophane – Anna Porter – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

Finalist - #255 Castles Crumbling – Emily Banacos – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
8th Runner Up - #242 Arsonist’s Lullaby – Layla Hamlin – Studio 3 Dance 

7th Runner Up - #249 Dreams – Ella Hosack – Electric Youth Dance Company  
6th Runner Up - #252 Wings – Natalee Parah – Studio 3 Dance  

5th Runner Up - #237 Silhouette – Catie Preuss – Studio 3 Dance 
4th Runner Up - #228 To You Alone – Stella Rabtoy – Electric Youth Dance Company 

3rd Runner Up - #243 From The Lake To The Land – Anna Willey – Electric Youth Dance Company 
2nd Runner Up - #241 In Between Breaths – Kaylie Dusablon – Studio 3 Dance 

1st Runner Up - #254 Without You – Allisyn Yanulavich – All That Jazz  
Winner - #219 All Consuming – Emma Foster – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Miss Elite  

Finalist - #257 Don’t Rain On My Parade – Sophia Sinagra – Electric Youth Dance Company 
Finalist - #206 Fly As Me – Lila Martin – Studio 3 Dance 

4th Runner Up - #245 Happy Together – Addison Charron – Electric Youth Dance Company 
3rd Runner Up - #229 Iris – Isabelle Laroche – Electric Youth Dance Company 

2nd Runner Up - #239 The Bug Collector – Esther Ducharme – Electric Youth Dance Company 
1st Runner Up - #251 No Solace – Isabella Delphia – Studio 3 Dance 

Winner - #233 Evolution – Haylee Newhall – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Mini Recreational Solo 
4th Place - #136 Everybody Wants To Be A Cat – Ella Santamore – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #114 Fabulous – Karsyn Winters – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #106 A Little Bit Naughty – Poppy Zide – Dance On…Dance Center 

1st Place - #113 Shake It Up – Reagan Brown – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
 

Young Recreational Solo 
4th Place - #131 Fearless – Brielle Miller. – Shooting Star Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #117 Bulletproof – SkyLynn Johnson – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #124 Fashionista – Riley Cummings – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

1st Place - #132 Queen of Mean – Madison Quarles – Dance On…Dance Center 
 

Teen Recreational Solo 
5th Place - #126 Rescue – Ayla Cataldo – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

4th Place - #137 You Were Loved – Addison Metzler – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
3rd Place - #134 Let It All Go – Sydney Eckel – Dance On…Dance Center 

2nd Place - #133 Swim – Peyton Bossart – Dance On…Dance Center 
1st Place - #140 Hip Hop Royalty – Jamie Pearlstein – Dance On…Dance Center 

 
 



Mini Intermediate Solo 
3rd Place - #125 Lemonade – Gloria Dooh Collins – Studio EDML  

2nd Place - #103 Edelweiss – Rinley Rothy – Electric Youth Dance Company 
1st Place - #123 Fly – Lily Berger – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

 
Young Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #67 The Drought – Kinsley Dattilio – Studio 3 Dance 
9th Place - #21 Look At Me – Amelia Jarvis – Electric Youth Dance Company 

8th Place - #35 Tornado – Isobel Ploof – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
7th Place - #84 Dandelions – Aubrey Dowling – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

6th Place - #65 Shine – Sophia Osborne – Studio 3 Dance 
5th Place - #23 Raspberry Beret – Kinsleigh Covey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

4th Place - #83.1 How Will I Know – Lily Ann Charles – Studio EDML 
3rd Place - #29 Get Into The Groove – Jordyn Miner – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #24 Men of Snow – Avery Edelson – Electric Youth Dance Company 

1st Place - #11 Hit The Road Jack – Ella Dooh Collins – Studio EDML 
 

Teen Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #38 Teenage Mind – Selene Ross – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 
9th Place - #88 The Unknown – Elliana Cortright – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

8th Place - #47 Where You Belong – Sienna Springer – Dance On…Dance Center 
7th Place - #83 Lonely – Emma Jones – FootWorks  Studio of Dance 

6th Place - #37 Thoroughly Modern Millie – Kadance Moyer – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 
5th Place - #82 Vampire – Kamille Lucey – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

4th Place - #48 Starstruck – Gabriella Santos – Dance On…Dance Center 
3rd Place - #87 Blames On Me – Olivia Bergeron – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

2nd Place - #72 Lights Are On – Surelle Casperson – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #93 Creep – Grace Jusseaume – Dance On…Dance Center 

 
Senior Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #50 This is Rihanna – Kylie Rabelo – Dance On…Dance Center 
9th Place - #50.1 What’s Up – Alaina Chevrier – Studio 3 Dance 

8th Place – #43 Take Me To Church – Emily Haley – Dance On…Dance Center 
7th Place - #49 Easier – Lydia Azar – Dance On…Dance Center 

6th Place - #44 Glory Days – Natalie St. Mary – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
5th Place - #39 Control - Aliyah Barnes – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

4th Place - #52 I’ll Always Be Me – Mia Bush – Dance On…Dance Center 
3rd Place - #51 Americano – Lily  Starner – Dance On…Dance Center 
2nd Place - #45 I’m Tired – Emily Ranger – Dance On…Dance Center 

1st Place - #77 – Your Love – Violet Lewellen – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Young Competitive Solo 
4th Place - #160 Coastline – Peyton Stratton – Studio 3 Dance  

3rd Place - #179 Alaska – Cora Edenfield – Studio 3 Dance 
2nd Place - #173 Applause – Brynn Bissonnette – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #172 Deserted – Alexandria Dagesse – Studio 3 Dance 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Teen Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #255 Castles Crumbling – Emily Banacos – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

9th Place - #242 Arsonist’s Lullaby – Layla Hamlin – Studio 3 Dance 
8th Place - #249 Dreams – Ella Hosack – Electric Youth Dance Company 

7th Place - #252 Wings – Natalee Parah – Studio 3 Dance 
6th Place - #237 Silhouette – Catie Preuss – Studio 3 Dance 

5th Place - #228 To You Alone – Stella Rabtoy – Electric Youth Dance Company 
4th Place - #243 From The Lake To The Land – Anna Willey – Electric Youth Dance Company 

3rd Place - #241 In Between Breaths – Kaylie Dusablon – Studio 3 Dance 
2nd Place - #247 The Fledgling – Allisyn Yanulavich – All That Jazz  
1st Place - #219 All Consuming – Emma Foster – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Senior Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #257 Don’t Rain On My Parade – Sophia Sinagra – Electric Youth Dance Company 
9th Place - #213 Youth – Anna Lawrence – Studio 3 Dance 

8th Place - #253 Train Wreck – Lauren Lavallee – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
7th Place - #206 Fly As Me – Lila Martin – Studio 3 Dance 

6th Place - #245 Happy Together – Addison Charron – Electric Youth Dance Company 
5th Place - #229 Iris – Isabelle Laroche – Electric Youth Dance Company 

4th Place - #222 I’m Tired – Karli Rucki – Studio 3 Dance 
3rd Place - #239 The Bug Collector – Esther Ducharme – Electric Youth Dance Company 

2nd Place - #251 No Solace – Isabella Delphia – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #233 Evolution – Haylee Newhall – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 

4th Place - #116 The Birds – Dance On…Dance Center 
3rd Place - #135 Get Up and Dance – Shooting Star Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #142 Rainbow – Dance On…Dance Center 
1st Place - #141 Friend Like Me – Dance On… Dance Center 

 
Young Recreational Duo/Trio 

6th Place - #138 Time Will Tell – Electric Youth Dance Company 
5th Place - #107 My Imaginary Friend – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
4th Place - #139 Groove With Us – Electric Youth Dance Company 
3rd Place - #104 Jump Jive and Wail – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #108 Stayin’ Alive – Dance On…Dance Center 
1st Place - #129 Watching You – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Teen Recreational Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #143 Spirit – Dance On…Dance Center 
 

Senior Recreational Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #127 Friendship – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

 
Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #122 Cause I’m A Blonde – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #85 It Takes Two – Studio 3 Dance 

9th Place - #74 Creeks – Studio 3 Dance 
8th Place - #98 Kickin It Old School – Dance In The Isle  

7th Place - #75 Jazz It Up – Studio 3 Dance 
6th Place - #73 Money Good – Studio 3 Dance 

5th Place - #32 Rock The Casbah – Electric Youth Dance Company 
4th Place - #13 Ay Caramba – Electric Youth Dance Company 

3rd Place - #2 Repeat – Electric Youth Dance Company 
2nd Place - #7 Little Eves – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

1st Place - #14 Pencil Full of Lead – Electric Youth Dance Company 
 

Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #17 Found Tonight – Electric Youth Dance Company  

9th Place - #59 The Other Side – Dance On…Dance Center 
8th Place - #28 Make It Look Easy – Electric Youth Dance Company 

7th Place - #10 Weird Science – Dance In The Isle  
6th Place - #90 Listen To Your Heart – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
5th Place - #1 Sound of Silence – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 
4th Place - #34 A Wink and A Smile – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #18 September – All That Jazz Dance Studio  
2nd Place - #99 Mount Everest – Dance On…Dance Center 
1st Place - #95 Me and My Doll – Dance On…Dance Center 

 
Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 

6th Place - #185 Turning Back The Clock – Dance In The Isle 
5th Place - #169 Chosen Family – Dance In The Isle 

4th Place - #152 Look Up – Dance On…Dance Center 
3rd Place - #159 Wednesday and Enid – Dance On …Dance Center 

2nd Place - #156 Lift Me Up – Dance On…Dance Center 
1st Place - #151 Self Reflection – Dance On…Dance Center 

 
Young Competitive Duo/Trio 

2nd Place - #181 You Will Be Found – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #150 Streets of Heaven – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

 
Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 

10th Place - #261 Skyfall – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
9th Place - #234 Personal Jesus – Studio 3 Dance 

8th Place - #236 No Other – Studio 3 Dance 
7th Place - #204 I Don’t Care – Electric Youth Dance Company 

6th Place - #205 Youth – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
5th Place - #218 Beautiful People – Electric Youth Dance Company 
4th Place - #210 Skin and Bones – Electric Youth Dance Company 

3rd Place - #223 Our House – Electric Youth Dance Company 
2nd Place - #61 When We Are Born – Electric Youth Dance Company 

1st Place - #211 Daylight – Electric Youth Dance Company 
 
 
 
 
 



Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 
7th Place - #149 Forget You – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

6th Place - #230 What Ever Lola Wants – Electric Youth Dance Company 
5th Place - #212 Cry Me A River – Studio 3 Dance 

4th Place - #53 Crazy Mad Beautiful – Electric Youth Dance Company 
3rd Place - #225 Buried The Day – Electric Youth Dance Company 

2nd Place - #216 The End – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #220 Home – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Mini Recreational Small Group 

7th Place - #105 Shake and Pop – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
6th Place - #121 Twist and Shout – Electric Youth Dance Company 
5th Place - #115 I Believe I Can Fly – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

4th Place - #130 No Sweat – Electric Youth Dance Company 
3rd Place - #118 All Is Found – Studio 3 Dance 

2nd Place - #109 You Make Me Happy – Studio 3 Dance  
1st Place - #112 Send In The Clowns – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Young Recreational Small Group 

1st Place - #128 Five Guys Named Moe – Electric Youth Dance Company 
 

Young Intermediate Small Group 
8th Place - #161 Bloody Mary – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

7th Place - #162 Girls You Were Born To Run – Dance In The Isle 
6th Place - #175 For the Girls – Electric Youth Dance Company 

5th Place - #167 Bridge Over Troubled Water – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
4th Place - #184 Turning Tables – Studio 3 Dance 

3rd Place - #171 I Love Me – Studio 3 Dance  
2nd Place - #170 When I Was Younger – Electric Youth Dance Company 

1st Place - #176 Rat Trap – Electric Youth Dance Company 
 

Teen Intermediate Small Group 
9th Place - #165 That’s All I Know So Far– Dance In The Isle 

8th Place - #191 Ship Wrecked – Dance In the Isle 
7th Place - #178 It’s Brittney – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

6th Place - #163 Hide And Seek – Shooting Star Dance Studio 
5th Place - #174 Throwback – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

4th Place - #192 Way Down We Go – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 
3rd Place - #180 Overwhelmed – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

2nd Place - #198 Hit Me With A Hot Note – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance  
1st Place - #168 School of Rock – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

 
Young Competitive Small Group  

3rd Place - #183 80s Mashup – Studio 3 Dance 
2nd Place - #177 Rihanna Remix – Studio 3 Dance 

1st Place - #189 Overheard – Studio 3 Dance 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Teen Competitive Small Group 
8th Place - #227 Party Up – Studio 3 Dance  

7th Place - #221 In This Shirt – Studio 3 Dance 
6th Place - #209 Kindred – Studio 3 Dance 

5th Place - #224 Wicked Games – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
4th Place - #100 All I Need – Electric Youth Dance Company 

3rd Place - #78 Party of One – Electric Youth Dance Company 
2nd Place - #203 The Angels Sing – Electric Youth Dance Company 

1st Place - #217 How This Came To Be – Electric Youth Dance Company 
 

Senior Competitive Small Group 
3rd Place - #246 Rollin’ – Studio 3 Dance 

2nd Place - #208 Can You See Me – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #232 Younger Years – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Mini Recreational Large Group 

2nd Place - #119 Keep Breathing – Studio 3 Dance 
1st Place - #110 I Love A Rainy Night – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Young Recreational Large Group 

3rd Place - #120 Tomorrow Is My Turn – Electric Youth Dance Company 
2nd Place - #102 World Without Boys – Electric Youth Dance Company 
1st Place - #111 Come Into My Arms – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Young Intermediate Large Group  

8th Place - #158 Silence – Studio 3 Dance 
7th Place - #164 We Got The Beat – Studio 3 Dance 

6th Place - #182 Freedom – Electric Youth Dance Company 
5th Place - #195 Move Shake Drop – Studio 3 Dance 

4th Place - #201 Coronation – Studio 3 Dance 
3rd Place - #188 Dive In the Pool – Electric Youth Dance Company 

2nd Place - #194 Life In A Northern Town – Electric Youth Dance Company  
1st Place - #200 The Times They are A Changin – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Teen Intermediate Large Group 

3rd Place - #190 Man I Feel Like A Woman – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
2nd Place - #186 Hamilton – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

1st Place - #166 Archer – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
 

Adult Intermediate Large Group 
1st Place - #157 80 For Brady – Shooting Star Dance Studio 

 
Young Competitive Large Group 

3rd Place - #193 Clap Snap – Studio 3 Dance 
2nd Place - #199 Due Tramonti – Studio 3 Dance 

1st Place - #187 Dance With Everybody – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Teen Competitive Large Group 
1st Place - #215 Gimme – Studio 3 Dance 

 
 
 



Senior Competitive Large Group 
4th Place - #240 Got It – Studio 3 Dance 

3rd Place - #235 Turn The Beat Around – Mt Mansfield Union Dance 
2nd Place - #248 Renegades – Mt Mansfield Union Dance 

1st Place - #226 Another Life – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Teen Intermediate Line 
1st Place - #196 Physical – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

 
Teen Competitive Line 

1st Place - #202 So Cold – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Teen Intermediate Production 
1st Place - #197 Its OK Not to Be Perfect – Dance In The Isle 

 
Teen Competitive Production 

1st Place - #258 #Hbd – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Judges Choice Awards 
Outstanding Entertainment 

#29 Get In The Groove – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
#116 The Birds – Dance On…Dance Center 

#157 80 For Brady – Shooting Star Dance Studio 
#258 #Hbd – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Showmanship 

#11 Hit The Road Jack – Studio EDML 
#127 Friendship – Miss Jackies Studio of Dance 

#191 Shipwrecked – Dance In The Isle 
#248 Renegades – Mt Mansfield Union Dance 

 
Technical Excellence 

#35 Tornado – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#123 Fly – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

#187 Dance With Everybody – Studio 3 Dance 
#216 The End – Studio 3 Dance 

 
Emotional Execution 

#39 Control – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 
#112 Send In The Clowns – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#172 Deserted – Studio 3 Dance 
#253 Train Wreck – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

 
Outstanding Choreography 

#61 When We Are Born – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#109 You Make Me Happy – Studio 3 Dance 

#159 Wednesday and Enid – Dance On…Dance Center 
#211 Daylight – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
 
 
 



Artistic Adventures  
#52 I’ll Always Be Me – Dance On…Dance Center 

#77 Your Love – Studio 3 Dance 
#168 School of Rock – Miss Jackies Studio of Dance 

#178 It’s Brittney – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#201 Coronation – Studio 3 Dance 

#223 Our House – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#224 Wicked Games – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

#235 Turn The Beat Around – Mt Mansfield Union Dance 
 

Heart of Gold 
Gloria Dooh Collins – Studio EDML 

Mia Bush – Dance On…Dance Center 
Oliva Bergeron – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

Avery Edelson – Electric Youth Dance Company 
 

Hollywood Summer Tour/Business of Dance 
Cora Edenfield 

Ester Ducharme 
Allisyn Yanulavich 

 
2024 ADCC Studio of Excellence – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Overall High Point Student Choreography 

#233 Evolution – Haylee Newhall – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Overall High Point Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio 
#129 Watching You – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Overall High Point Recreational Group/Line/Production 
#112 Send In The Clowns – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
Overall High Point Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio 

#93 Creep – Grace Jusseaume – Dance On…Dance Center 
 

Overall High Point Intermediate Group/Line/Production 
#168 School of Rock – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

 
Overall High Point Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio 

#233 Evolution – Haylee Newhall – Studio 3 Dance 
 

Overall High Point Competitive Group/Line/Production 
#217 How This Came To Be – Electric Youth Dance Company 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Elite Team 
 

#2 Repeat – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#14 Pencil Full of Lead – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#21 Look At Me – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#23 Raspberry Beret – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
#24 Men of Snow – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#37 Thoroughly Modern Millie – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 
#41 Razzle Dazzle – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

#43 Take Me To Church – Dance On…Dance Center 
#47 Where You Belong – Dance On…Dance Center 

#48 Starstruck – Dance On…Dance Center 
#51 Americano – Dance On…Dance Center 

#61 When We Are Born – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#64 Winter – Studio 3 Dance 
#65 Shine – Studio 3 Dance 

#67 The Drought – Studio 3 Dance 
#72 Lights Are On – Studio 3 Dance  

#75 Jazz It Up – Studio 3 Dance 
#77 Your Love – Studio 3 Dance 

#83 Lonely – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#83.1 How Will I Know – Studio EDML 
#93 Creep – Dance On…Dance Center 

#95 Me and My Doll – Dance On…Dance Center 
#99 Mount Everest – Dance On….Dance Center 
#103 Edelweiss – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#104 Jump Jive and Wail – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
#111 Come Into My Arms – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#113 Shake It Up – All That Jazz Dance Studio 
#117 Bulletproof – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

#119 Keep Breathing – Studio 3 Dance 
#122 Cause I’m A Blonde – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

#123 – Fly – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#124 Fashionista – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

#129 Watching You – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#132 – Queen of Mean – Dance On…Dance Center 

#139 Groove With Us – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#140 Hip Hop Royalty – Dance On…Dance Center 
#141 Friend Like Me – Dance On…Dance Center 

#143 Spirit – Dance On…Dance Center 
#150 Streets of Heaven – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

#152 Look Up – Dance On…Dance Center 
#156 Lift Me Up – Dance On…Dance Center 

#159 Wednesday and Enid – Dance On…Dance Center 
#160 Coastline – Studio 3 Dance 

#166 Archer – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#168 School of Rock – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

#172 Deserted – Studio 3 Dance 
#173 Applause – Studio 3 Dance 

#176 Rat Trap – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#178 It’s Brittany – FootWorks Studio of Dance 

#179 Alaska – Studio 3 Dance 



#188 Dive In The Pool – Electric Youth Dance Company 
#189 Overheard – Studio 3 Dance 

#190 Man I Feel Like A Woman – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#193 Clap Snap – Studio 3 Dance 

#196 Physical – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#198 Hit Me With A Hot Note – Miss Jackie’s Studio of Dance 

#202 So Cold – Studio 3 Dance 
#203 The Angels Sing – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#205 Youth – FootWorks Studio of Dance 
#207 Lady Luck – All That Jazz Dance Studio 

#208 Can You See Me – Studio 3 Dance 
#211 Daylight – Electric Youth Dance Company 

#212 Cry Me A River – Studio 3 Dance 
#213 Youth – Studio 3 Dance 
#214 Breathe -Studio 3 Dance 

#219 All Consuming – Studio 3 Dance 
#235 Turn the Beat Around – Mt Mansfield Union Dance 

#237 Silhouette – Studio 3 Dance 
#241 In Between Breaths – Studio 3 Dance 

#252 Wings – Studio 3 Dance 
 
 
 
 


